
Nevada

§̈¦80

§̈¦15

§̈¦5

§̈¦515

§̈¦215

§̈¦5

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

§̈¦515

Bates Callaghan Egan

Punchbowl

South Fork

Ruby

Western White Pine

Cherry Creek

Table Mtn Hamlin Valley

Sonomas

Cortez

Reese R. Yomba Desatoya

Steptoe Cave

North Spring
Long Valley

Antelope Valley

Cooks Creek

£¤93

£¤50

£¤6

£¤95

£¤395

£¤95A

£¤50A
£¤40

£¤395

£¤95

£¤50

£¤93

£¤95

£¤395

£¤95

£¤95A

£¤395

£¤6

£¤93

£¤95

£¤395

£¤93

£¤50

£¤395

£¤93

£¤6

£¤95

£¤95

£¤95

£¤395

£¤95

UV99

UV447

UV140

UV190

UV376

UV375

UV318

UV49

UV278

UV305

UV225

UV82

UV893

UV127

UV361

UV722

UV108

UV120

UV229

UV4

UV8A

UV789

UV41

UV178

UV198

UV322

UV167

UV266

UV168

UV34

UV379

UV33

UV155

UV21

UV43

UV264

UV226

UV486

UV359

UV30

UV88

UV338

UV844

UV46

UV89

UV51

UV65

UV160

UV180

UV290

UV81

UV269

UV431

UV208

UV40

UV360

UV400

UV233

UV205

UV245

UV267

UV317

UV11A

UV265

UV319
UV56

UV70

UV136

UV299

UV373

UV445

UV75

UV158

UV306

UV145

UV156

UV201

UV157 UV215

UV446

UV2

UV270

UV182

UV374

UV170

UV604

UV12

UV207 UV487

UV320

UV206

UV341

UV339

UV230

UV773

UV428

UV227

UV166

UV137

UV63

UV159

UV372

UV828

UV429

UV28

UV377

UV116

UV118

UV146

UV79

UV582

UV117

UV11

UV651

UV132

UV147

UV593
UV589

UV650

UV216

UV397

UV564

UV595

UV57

UV169

UV161

UV119

UV292

UV562

UV342

UV221

UV596

UV14

UV16

UV289

UV425

UV144

UV27

UV667

UV85

UV304

UV485

UV610

UV422

UVSM99

UV228

UV63

UV266

UV120

UV41

UV168

UV21

UV28

UV14

UV49

UV178

UV158

UV180

UV190

UV198

UV180

UV318

UV167

UV89

UV168

UV89

UV41

UV99

UV397

UV89

UV89

UV161

UV322

UV178 UV595

UV79

UV562

UV63

UV169

UV604

UV120

UV49

UV178

UV168

UV140

UV89

UV41

UV168

UV49

UV180

UV8A

UV159

UV43

UV89

Oneil

North Fork

RogersonOwyhee South

Tuscarora

Greater Owyhee
West Box ElderOwyhee Desert

Oakley

Bowden Hills
Jim Sage

Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, Intermap, increment P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN, Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), swisstopo, MapmyIndia, © OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS User Community, Sources: Esri, DeLorme, USGS, NPS

Legend
Humbolt-Toiyabe NF Sage-grouse

FIAT Analysis Area
Humbolt-Toiyabe NF

Administrative Boundary
BLM - FIAT Data

Project Planning Area
BLM Potential Treatment Areas

Restoration
AMSET lys 4/28/15

0 25 50
Miles

´
AMSET lys 6/5/16

Appendix Q
BLM Led FIAT Effort 

Restoration Priority Areas
Humbolt-Toiyabe National Forest


